"B"
NOTES:
1. MILLIMETERS ARE IN [  ].
2.00 .062
50.8 1.6
"C"
"A"
4.25 .062

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
RVU 9/1/06 MSAD NTS SHT 1 OF 1 A
PART NUMBER MATERIAL
IMPRINT
AREA "B"
+/-.062
VERTICAL
REPEAT "C"
+/-.062
"A" HEIGHT
+/-.062
LABELS PER
ROW
STANDARD
PKG. QTY.
S200X150VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 1.50
[12.7]
0.50
[12.7]
1.75
[44.5] 2 5000
S200X225VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 2.25
[57.2]
0.75
[19.1]
2.50
[63.5] 2 1000
S200X250VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 2.50
[63.5]
1.00
[25.4]
2.75
[69.8] 2 1000
S200X400VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 4.00
[101.6]
1.00
[25.4]
4.25
[108.0] 2 1000
S200X650VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 6.50
[165.1]
1.50 [38.1]
+/-.10
6.75